KOHLER.

1313528-*

i< e

1313529-*

@e‘ﬁ@@@u@@%/ﬁ

1313479-~

Top Cover of Wall Frame \Q

FIEMFER LisE

1313475-L/R-* (10mm)
Top Frame of Open Door
FIIBRAER _LILHE 10mm
1313518-L/R-* (8mm)

Left Open Bottom Frame
FIBRAER _LILHE 8mm .

1313476-* (10mm)
Side Frame of 10mm Door Glass
FRBRIS R AEERMIBAE 10mm
1313520-* (8mm)

Side Frame of 8mm Door Glass W 1

FIIBRS RAFEWMNAESMM

|~
1502865-*
Round Vertical with Round Handle 450mm
B hIFHHIF L 450mm
|~
1313462-L/R-*
1D Door Wall Frame
FIRFIREENI RIS N

ALEO 2.0 F5 2.0
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HESHE

PIVOT, SINGLE, FM, 10mm
B, 10mm

K-36453T

PIVOT, SINGLE, FM,8mm
K-36454T

1313511-L/R-*
1D Door Top Frame
FIRFIIRENLER

1313466-*
Top Hinge Base
FIREN _LHE iR

1313462-L/R-*
1D Door Wall Frame
FFIRFIREWI RS

1313474-* (10mm)

Side Frame of 10mm Door Glass
FF R Z AR ERMIBLIE 10mm
1313523-* (8mm)

Side Frame of 8mm Door Glass

FFIIRE H T FEWMILAE 8mm

1313477-L/R-* (10mm)

Bottom Frame of 10mm Door Glass
FFIBEAEEN TIHHE 10mm
1313519-L/R-* (8mm)

Bottom Frame of 8mm Door Glass

FHIIRAFEW TILAE 8mm

1313465-*
Bottom Hinge Base

FIFFEWNTIRGEREE

1313512-*
1D Door Bottom Frame
FIRFIREN T HER

* Color code must be specified when ordering.
* TTTERHE B B R S -

1632551-T8-A



KOHLER.

ALEO 2.0 F5 2.0
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HESHE

PIVOT, SINGLE, FM, 10mm
BEFHI], 10mm

K-36453T

PIVOT, SINGLE, FM,8mm
BFH], 8mm

K-36454T

PIN EFS

DESCRIPTION ##i&

COLOR Bt

% 1313485-LSP/RSP-*

ALEO 2.0 Door Glass #I82 2.0 FF1I 13

FM8

% 1313475-LSP/RSP-*

Top Frame of Open Door F8& 2.0 71 A5 _EIOE 10mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313518-LSP/RSP-*

Left Open Bottom Frame #I82 2.0 FFI ]I IR LBHE 8mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313476-SP-*

Side Frame of 10mm Door Glass #/52 2.0 711 3 IR A EENMIBAE 10mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

% 1313520-SP-*

Side Frame of 8mm Door Glass FE 2.0 FFi ] TSR A EMMIBHE 8mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

% 1313477-LSP/RSP-*

Bottom Frame of 10mm Door Glass FE 2.0 7 ]I T AW FILIE 10mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313519-LSP/RSP-*

Bottom Frame of 8mm Door Glass FIE 2.0 Fi ]I IR W FILE 8mm

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313474-* Side Frame of 10mm Door Glass 8 2.0 i ]I I ZE R ENMIBE 10mm S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT
* 1313523-* Side Frame of 8mm Door Glass FI5 2.0 ]I R R EEMMIBIE 8mm S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT
* 1313479-* Top Cover of Wall Frame FI8 2.0 FFI IEMAEN Limzs S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT
* 1313466-* Top Hinge Base #I52 2.0 FFI" 1R EEN L4 EE S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT
* 1502865-* Round Vertical With Round Handle 450mm F8 2.0 EIfZHi FHHIF 3k 450mm S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

% 1313465-SP-*

Bottom Hinge Base FI8 2.0 FF I FRHN FIREERE

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313511-RSP/LSP-*

1D Door Top Frame F|5 2.0 FFI T2 FIIREN _L1EZR

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313512-RSP/LSP-*

1D Door Bottom Frame #5 2.0 F TR F I IRFEW FHER

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

* 1313462-RSP/LSP-*

1D Door Wall Frame FI52 2.0 FF{ 1B FF I IREN I EM

S, BL, AF, RGD, 2MB, BRT

1531150-01-* | Bubble Sealing Strip &/ AR ZEE
1313487-01A-* | Magnetic Sealing Strip | JIRIN1ERES
1313487-01B-* | Fixed Panel Magnetic Sealing Strip EI¥iN1ERLS
1342374-01 10mm Bottom Strip of Fixed Panel 10mm B3RS
Qts%ﬁig Pivot I'4390383-01-5E | 8mm Bottom Strip of Fixed Panel 8mm ElMFEBRS
* A 1313528-* Package Kit 1313491-01-* | Bottom Strip of Door Glass ]I 147k 7, DGR, LGY
gg%é%ﬁﬂﬂi 1157901-01-* | 8mm Unilateral Sealing Strip 8mm SR
1157883-01-* | 10mm Unilateral Sealing Strip 10mm BiAK %
1210250-01-* | Decorated Strip 4% X & -2000
1448568 Top Cover of Carton Box K034 X&
1448569 Bottom Carton Box K034 it1&
1313480-* Top Shaft Sleeve _E3%iHiHE
1313482-* Bottom Shaft Gasket FiiHEH
1313484-* Bottom Base Cover FiEifiEEE
1313483-LGY | Locatting Block BEBGHMERERFHEIHIEE
1312910 Countersunk Head Screw M5*8 M5*8 (N7 kML HIIRET
1344012 Countersunk Head Screw M6*15 M6*15 FI7X AL R SN HIIRET
oA 1313520 Eikaa'gsép?ﬁe SP| 1128558 Tightening SUS304 Screw M6*5 S84 M6*5 SUS304 7 DGR, LGY
Btz B | 1343936 Countersunk Head Screw M4*8 +F R4 M4*8
1450509 SUS304 Setting Screw M6*5 REENA7N A EEIRET M5*6, K3
1390647 SUS304 antgrsunk Head Screw M3*4
+FAEWTEMNFNIRL M3*4 (Fzk)
1057064 Wall Anchor B#BKE (NIERHIL)
1449050 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST3.5x40 #3k+ FX#2£] ST3.5x40
1211004 Accessory Package Box 57*44*149mm
DX376 BLfr 24 AR TENRI A3A 4K 57*44*149mm

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in %, customers need provide
measurement form and corresponding product SKU.
AR TAESHNAIREITHE, ShimES 4TI EHIINNE R~ mSKUS,.

1632551-T8-A




